Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2007/2560(RSP)

Resolution on the Middle East

Subject

6.10.04 Third-country political situation, local and regional conflicts
6.40.05.06 Relations with the countries of the Middle East

Key events

22/05/2007

06/06/2007

18/06/2007

19/06/2007

11/07/2007

12/07/2007

12/07/2007
12/07/2007

23/07/2007

Debate in Parliament

Debate in Parliament

Resolution/conclusions adopted by
Council

Debate in Parliament

Debate in Parliament

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Resolution/conclusions adopted by
Council

Procedure completed

[

(4

T6-0350/2007

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20070522&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20070606&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20070619&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20070711&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2007-0350_EN.html

