Procedure file

Basic information		
RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects	2007/2560(RSP)	Procedure completed
Resolution on the Middle East		
Subject 6.10.04 Third-country political situation, local and regional conflicts 6.40.05.06 Relations with the countries of the Middle East		

Key events			
22/05/2007	Debate in Parliament	F	
06/06/2007	Debate in Parliament	-	Summary
18/06/2007	Resolution/conclusions adopted by Council		
19/06/2007	Debate in Parliament	-	
11/07/2007	Debate in Parliament	-	Summary
12/07/2007	Results of vote in Parliament	<u> </u>	
12/07/2007	Decision by Parliament	<u>T6-0350/2007</u>	Summary
12/07/2007	End of procedure in Parliament		
23/07/2007	Resolution/conclusions adopted by Council		